
 2018 LADIES DIVISION FINAL RESULTS

A PLAYER Wed Thu Fri Total B PLAYER Wed Thu Fri Total

WRIGHT DELPHINE 65.20 69.20 63.20 197.60 1 DOLL YVONNE 66.45 64.20 63.20 193.85

WALKER DEVVY 66.20 66.20 65.20 197.60 2 REEL HEIDI 65.20 68.70 61.45 195.35

DANIELS IN NAM 65.70 68.70 63.70 198.10 3 HALLINAN LEAH 65.45 66.20 64.20 195.85

KRESGE MARY 64.95 70.95 63.95 199.85 4 SLAWSON MINUI 65.70 67.20 64.45 197.35

ROSLIN LINDA 67.70 68.70 63.70 200.10 5 STANTON ROBIN 66.20 65.95 65.95 198.10

LONG CECIL 68.45 70.45 61.45 200.35 6 GRANT GALEN 64.95 65.95 67.70 198.60

RILEY CARILYN 68.20 71.20 61.20 200.60 7 MODRAK DONNA 66.20 65.95 68.70 200.85

DUPREE HOA 67.70 65.70 67.70 201.10 8 BROCIOUS BETH 67.70 68.45 65.20 201.35

ANDERSON MARIE 66.45 70.45 64.45 201.35 9 MOORE DEBRA 66.20 71.20 63.95 201.35

BENSON KIMBRA 68.20 67.20 66.20 201.60 10 MILLS CAROL 67.70 66.70 67.45 201.85

EDMUNDS JACQUELINE 69.20 64.20 68.20 201.60 11 LEE HELEN 69.20 69.20 63.70 202.10

HUNT SHARON 67.70 66.70 67.70 202.10 12 SCHWIKERT PAMELA 68.95 67.70 65.45 202.10

VOSSELER URSULA 65.45 71.45 65.45 202.35 13 WALLEN CLAUDIE 68.70 71.45 63.20 203.35

JOHNSON DONNA 73.20 66.20 63.20 202.60 14 FISHER MIRIAM 72.95 66.95 63.70 203.60

MITROWSKI PATTI 66.20 72.20 64.20 202.60 15 SMITH LAURA 71.20 65.20 67.20 203.60

PHILLINGANE ELKE 69.95 66.95 65.95 202.85 16 WALKER DEBBIE 67.70 70.45 66.20 204.35

MAJOR SARAH 68.95 65.95 68.95 203.85 17 HAUSER VICKIE 69.95 68.70 66.20 204.85

WALKER PEARL 68.70 67.70 68.70 205.10 18 PEPPER SANDY 72.95 65.70 67.70 206.35

BARCH LESLIE 71.20 68.20 66.20 205.60 19 ELLIS CAROL 73.20 72.20 61.20 206.60

MORIARTY MARLEA 66.20 73.20 67.20 206.60 20 JORDAN BARBARA 73.45 66.20 68.95 208.60

BURDICK BEATRICE 72.95 65.95 68.95 207.85 21 BRANDT JOAN 68.20 70.95 69.95 209.10

SINKUC MYONG 72.95 65.95 69.95 208.85 22 CULVER MARSHA 68.45 68.20 73.20 209.85

WOLOSZ JUNGMI 73.45 68.45 67.45 209.35 23 MARSHALL CHARLOTTE 72.20 73.20 68.95 214.35

MILLER TRISH 72.20 65.20 73.20 210.60 24 GARNIER MARY 68.20 70.45 ##### ######



 2018 LADIES DIVISION FINAL RESULTS

C PLAYER Wed Thu Fri Total D PLAYER Wed Thu Fri Total

LABRANCHE LYNN 68.70 66.20 61.20 196.10 1 SANDRIDGE MONICA 65.70 64.20 61.45 191.35

WIESNER LINDA 68.20 64.20 63.70 196.10 2 MORDICA MARTHA 67.70 65.95 63.20 196.85

COLE DONNA 66.45 69.20 61.45 197.10 3 BIGGS LINDA 66.20 71.45 61.20 198.85

MITCHELL KATHLEEN 66.20 67.70 63.20 197.10 4 CUSH LENA 67.70 65.20 65.95 198.85

SPOONE DENNETTE 64.95 65.70 67.45 198.10 5 SMITH BRENDA 68.95 66.20 63.95 199.10

KENNEY GERRI 66.20 66.95 66.20 199.35 6 GALE PAMELA 68.20 65.70 65.20 199.10

TRZCINSKI PATTI 65.45 72.20 63.95 201.60 7 STRICKLAND KAREN 67.70 66.20 65.45 199.35

CRUZ PRISCILLA 72.20 65.95 63.70 201.85 8 BATCHELLOR PAM 66.20 65.95 67.45 199.60

LIND DENISE 68.20 65.95 67.70 201.85 9 PENDER J.C. 64.95 66.70 68.95 200.60

SOMERS JERI 68.45 65.20 68.95 202.60 10 HARDIN PEGGY 65.20 68.20 68.95 202.35

WIGINGTON SUSAN 67.70 66.20 68.70 202.60 11 DERMENJIAN DENISE 66.20 68.70 68.20 203.10

HOWARD JANET 67.70 68.20 67.20 203.10 12 SASSER LEE 72.95 67.20 63.20 203.35

KORBEL LINDA 69.20 68.70 66.20 204.10 13 SWIECZKOWSKI LE ANN 71.20 65.95 66.20 203.35

GRANADOS DONNA 68.95 71.45 64.20 204.60 14 LYNN MARILYN 72.20 66.95 64.45 203.60

DELUMEAU LULU 66.20 70.95 67.70 204.85 15 MCLAIN YVONNE 68.20 69.20 66.20 203.60

ETHERIDGE PATRICIA 73.45 65.95 65.45 204.85 16 CONNOLLY KATHY 69.95 70.45 63.70 204.10

HUNDELT MARGARET 72.95 66.70 65.20 204.85 17 BADZINSKI MARIA 65.45 71.20 67.70 204.35

WALKER DOROTHEA 67.70 68.45 68.95 205.10 18 BENJAMIN INEZ 68.45 73.20 63.70 205.35

DELLINGER LINDA 69.95 67.20 68.20 205.35 19 VAUBEL AMY 73.45 67.70 64.20 205.35

SCHER CAROL 72.95 68.70 64.45 206.10 20 BALBONI SHIRLEY 69.20 70.45 67.20 206.85

AIREY NORMA 65.20 70.45 73.20 208.85 21 SCROGGINS KATY 66.45 68.70 73.20 208.35

WILSON GEORGETTE 71.20 73.20 65.95 210.35 22 MALESKE LISA 72.95 68.45 68.70 210.10

BRIGGS  CHARLOTTE 73.20 71.20 69.95 214.35 23 PETERSON DEVEATRICE 68.70 72.20 69.95 210.85

SOSNOWSKI GISELA ##### ##### ##### ###### 24 LAURICH BONNIE 73.20 70.95 67.70 211.85


